NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Berrious ,	Da	te &Timo Completed	. Done by
Date In: 19 05 2000 16.35	1cp descubinon			
Ref No: NA JAC 2005825/	SAS c-filling	103141	1	- Jack
Veh No. GW 1906D	E-mail (bjala shee, A		10988801 M	19/01/201
0.0 A (6/05/2020 13:40.	I-Motor W/O (win		hrs)	17:32
OD (TP) Reporting Only				
OD The Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey		vner/VVK3D	The state of the s
	Vas.t Icebort ph Fra		olt	Faxt
Professor Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TV 7621	NC(,)	/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (and I are		rel:	
	eriod: (over Type: (
Confirmed by : (ales.	P: 21-79%. P: 80)-100%]
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (WO)		P: 210/370, 1.00	
Year of Registration: ()	Walland	/NO()		THE PERSON NAMED IN
Excess: (5) Londing: \$1,	000()/\$2,000(WAXAA KA	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Clark.
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Int	SECTION CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	ential & Strict	y NO refer of repair	or.
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Int	rer URCENTLY.	,	` ,	
	ce: YES()/ NO	(); Tow	ing Cot (The state of the s
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	CHARLES THE	MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	ARTERIOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACT	A STATE TO THE PARTY
Tus entom excrango ou	引领队队员的政治的政策	MANAGEMENT AND A	THE PARTY OF THE P	
The state of the s	Franchist Corl			
· / / · [-] · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Courtesy Car ()		·	·
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		,	
1/14/19/19	(·)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	(·) \$3000]) TY: Towing Past) () FY: Follow-Thr 5) FY: Follow-Thr For elalming ass () TR: Re-lamped 7) NI: Idao DA+ 1) NIUC Addillor	ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) lust INC Only (Wef 10 Ja on SMRT Survey	\$160
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Data Physical Repair Cost Post Repair Cost Injury: Data Physical Repair Inspection Data Physical Repair Inspection Data Physical Portion Data Physical	(·) \$3000]	() PT: Fowling Pass () PT: Follow-The FOT plaining are (c) TR: Re-lamped (d) TR: Re-lamped (e) NI: Idao DA + (e) NIUC Addition (f) OD: (ii) NS: Courtesy (iii) (iii) NS: Courtesy (iii)	ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) institic Only (Wafig Ja on SMRT Survey al Services:	\$120 \$120 \$120 \$10 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$150
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Date Tomos Autority AA20029U3 Chairman Driver/Owner: Contact No:	\$3000]	() FT; Follow-The () FT; Follow-The For elalminia as () TR; Re-lampeol 7) NI; Idao DA+ 1) NTUC Addillor Oll' *N5; Courtory *N5; Courtory *N6; Uspair Co *N7; Fort Repl *N0; DV / Col TR; (Hill); TF *) N1; Idao Mol Involve doted	ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) list INC Only (Resurvey) on SMRT Survey al Sarvioss:- Cef / Tpl Allowenus ir inspection out Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Date Post Analytical Schoolings October 1	\$3000]) TP: Towling Pace () PT: Pollow-The For claiming as () TR: Re-lamped 7) NI: Idao DA+ 1) NTUC Addillor Ollow- *No: Courtory *No: Caurtory *No: Uspair Co *No: Foat Rape *No: Poat Rape *No: Poat Rape *No: DV / Coll TP: (Nill): TP	outh Survey outh Survey (Resurvey) lint INC Only (Wef 10 In on SMRT Survey tal Sarvious:	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Infury: Date Tone AND 2943 Charlest No: Darriaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): And the Community of	\$3000]	() FT; Follow-The () FT; Follow-The For elalminia as () TR; Re-lampeol 7) NI; Idao DA+ 1) NTUC Addillor Oll' *N5; Courtory *N5; Courtory *N6; Uspair Co *N7; Fort Repl *N0; DV / Col TR; (Hill); TF *) N1; Idao Mol Involve doted	outh Survey outh Survey (Resurvey) lint INC Only (Wef 10 In on SMRT Survey tal Sarvious:	310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

《新华》的《大学》,《大学》,《大学》,《大学》	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/05/2020 16:53
Date Of Accident	16/05/2020 13:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG KITCHENER ROAD JUNCTION OF JALAN BESAR
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
建设设施 多位。为11-60位置	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ALLER BUILDING	

Vehicle Registration Number	GW7926D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FRAMERS CHOICE
Co Reg No	5XXXX136L
Email Address	UNIVERSALFRAMER@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90172713
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90172713
Vehicle Particulars	

Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer			

TOYOTA Model HIACE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING PURPOSES time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY NO

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Name of Driver

5104010385-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

MOHAMED ABDUL KADIR BIN MOHAMED HIDAYATULLAH SAHIB

NRIC No SXXXX076J Date Of Birth 15/05/1959 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 05/08/1978

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90172713

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90172713

EMail Address UNIVERSALFRAMER@GMAIL.COM Address

261 JOO CHIAT PLACE

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

KAMPONG UBI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 9 EUNOS CRESCENT #01-2687 , POSTCODE: 400009 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7479999 - FAX NO: 67453410

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T//20200518/2051

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

SJX7623L

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 19

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

FRAMEROMONA With requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Blk 47, Bendemeer Road # 01-1469 Singapore 330047 Tel: 6291 1418 Hp: 9107 2713

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN	Karad Larad		
A Ever	Best State	Veh A: GW79260 Veh B: SJX7623L	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
	Refer to police ra		
	Report NO:	T 20200518 2051	
FRAMER'S CHOICE			
We tied 829 Singaregram 33004 el: 6291 1418 Hp: 9107 27	Zulars are true in every respect.	aux 19/05/2020) /
olicyholder's Signature ate & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholde Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	m

Vehicle No.	GW7926D Model/Make Toyota Hiace
Date of Accident	16/5/2020
Time of Accident	1340 HRS
Location of Accident	Along Etchemer Road / Jalan Besar
Exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	Framers Choice
Telephone No.	H/P: 9107275 Home: Office:
NRIC	52961136L
Address	133 Upper East Coast Road S(455247)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTWC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5104010385-01
· oney ivo.	5104010385 01
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Mohamed Abdul Edir Bin Mohamed Hidayatalkh
NRIC	S1357076J Any Passengers: - Sahib
Date of birth	15 5 1959
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	5 8 1978
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 91072713 Home: Office:
Address	261 Joo Chiat Place S(427942)
Driver have any own vehicle	(To, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Owner
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Ory Wet Other
Any Injuries	(No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where? Kampang Ubi NP
Vehicle B No.	SOX7633L Any Passengers:
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Rear & right portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	universal framer @ gmail-com
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Brandon
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL ADDRESS	sales @ n51. com. 39





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200518/2051

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
18/05/2020 15:44		21

Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
Name of	Informant:		Address:	
		ATULLAH SAHIB	261 JOO CHIAT PLACE SIN	NGAPORE 427942
ID Type	/ ID No.: D / S13570	H12-1- 111-111-111-111-111-111-111-111-11	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91072713
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ĽEN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 15/05/1959	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat SOLE P	ion: ROPRIETO)R	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:

Jones an Innor	nation of the Accider			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/05/2020 13:40	Type of Location X-Junction
KITCHENER JALAN BESA		n Besar		
Weather: Clear	ovites é constitució alimina de alido que munito aliminada de alimina di antica activa (in ciudada de la constitució de aliminada de la constitució de aliminada de la constitució de la const	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	Way .	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To	Rear	12 12 12	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GW7926D	Van	TOYOTA		Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
SJX7623L	Car			Blue		0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200518/2051

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7479999

Driver						
Name	MOHAMED ABDUL MOHAMED HIDAY			ID No		S1357076J
Related Vehicle	GW7926D (Van)			Conta	ct No.	91072713
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 16/05/2020 at about 1340hrs, I was driving my van no. GW7926D(Toyota/Grey) on the second lane of a 2 lane road along Kitchener Rd at the junction of Jalan Besar.

My lane was a straight or right turn lane and the first lane was a right turn lane only. While I was making the right turn to Jalan besar. The vehicle no. SJX7623L(Blue) while was on the first lane went straight and collided onto the rear of my vehicle. I then stopped my however the car did not stop and drove away. I then chase after the vehicle and took a photo of the car that collided onto me and I left.

I do not have in-vehicle camera in my van. My vehicle suffered damages of dents of the rear bumper and right portion of my vehicle. I do not know the estimated cost of repair.





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009 Tel No: 1800-7479999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200518/2051

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Informant:			
Date/Time: 18/05/2020 15:44			
Classification Of Case:			

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have

Claim Handling Accident MT/1092929 Policy No. 5104010385-01 Vehicle No. GW2926D GST Registration No. *Certificate No. Policyholder Name FRAMERS CHOICE Policyholder NRIC 52961136L Product Code COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Cover Type Third Party Loading Contact No.(Mobile) 91072713 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address universalframer@omail.com Special Remark eCode No * KEK » No Yes TCA eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire No: Accident Details 19/05/2020 17:08 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Collision - He Date of Accident 16/05/2020 Time of Accident hh:mm 13:40 Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location ALONG KITCHENER-ROAD TURN RIGHT TO JALAN BESAR. → Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Accident TP Standard Excess 0.00 0.00 YIED OD Excess 0.00 YIED TP Excess 0.00 Driver is Covered? Total OD Excess Applicable 0,00 Total TP Excess Applicable 0.00 → Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Venfied Yes Modification History 19/05/2020 17:10:50 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 261 JOO CHIAT PLACE Address 2 SINGAPORE 427042 Address 3 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 427942 Unit No. Related Policy Number 5104010385-01 OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Oriver Type Unnamed Driver Unnamed driver Name MOHAMED ABOUL KADIR BIN M Driver NRIC Driver DOS SXXXX076I 15/05/1959 Register Date of Driver License 05/08/1978 Driver Age 61 Driving Experience 41 Contact No.(Mobile) 91072713 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 261 # JDO CHEAT PLACE Address 2 SINGAPORE 427942 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Code 427942 Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. GW7926D Driver Insurer Company NTUC Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? 0 mg Yes + No Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type • Insured FRAMERS CHOICE QD-MX Contact No. (Home) Contact No.(Mobile) 91072713 OI Vehicle GW7926D Number Email Address Claim Description GW7926D / SJX7623L ON 16 May 2020 Preference | Prefe GIA Received Workshop Benned No. Finalisation 19/05/2020 17:31 Claim Close Date Date Registered Report Taken By ROSLI WAHAB " Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment MT/1092929 001 Last Doc. Received Confidential Uty. | Normal | Variable | Var e Yes O No Upload Date 19/05/2020 17:32 Path * Category * Urgency * • NO Choose File No file chosen Clear

Choose File No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen

· NO

* NO

* Normal

Clear

Clear

Please Select

Please Select

Choose File No file chosen Chaose File No file chosen Chaose File No file chosen * Message Read

▼ Normal
▼ Normal ▼ NO Clear Please Select Clear Please Select * Normal Clear Please Select * NO

→ Attachment List

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		P Source
ist						
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES; o 2020 17:31	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-5-19
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 17:31	NRIC/ Oriving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-5-19
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
		IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
		IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATION 19 May	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o v 2020 17:31	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B006D1(NATION 19 Mar	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 v 2020 17:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 19 Mar	VAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 y 2020 17:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o y 2020 17:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 19 Ma	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o y 2020 17:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 19 Ma	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 y 2020 17:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 19 Ma	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a y 2020 17:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO 19 Ma	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o y 2020 17:32	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-19
nt	Uploa	ided By/Date	Category	?	Urgency	Description

Display in New Window Scan and uploading



Chief Executive



Countersigned By:

VOTOR	Certificate of Insurance							
ROAD T	R VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS A R VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS A TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA	ND COMPENSATION)	RUL	A STATE OF THE STA				
	R VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) F	RULES, 1959 (MALAYS	IA)					
Certific	ate Number : 5104010385-01			Cover : Third Party				
L. Inde	ex mark and Registration Number	of Vehicle	1	GW7926D				
Cha	ssis Number		+	LH1621009442				
2. Nan	ne of Policyholder		\$2	FRAMERS CHOICE				
3. Effe	ective Date of Insurance		\$	01 Oct 2019				
4. Expi	iry Date of Insurance		1	30 Sep 2020				
5. Pers	sons or Classes of Persons entitled	d to drive#						
(a)	The Policyholder.							
(b)	Any other person who is driving							
		o permitted and is not	t dis	ce with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive qualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any otor Vehicle.				
6. Lim	itations as to Use#							
(a)	Use for social domestic and plea	sure purposes and in	con	nection with the Policyholder's business or profession.				
(b)	Use for the carriage of passenge	rs or goods in connect	tion	with the Policyholder's business.				
This Po	licy does not cover							
(a)	Use for hire or reward.							
(b)	Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.							
170000				disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.				
1115				TO COMMISSION FOR TOWN SOLVED SOLVED				
#		The same of the sa		or Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) ct, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these				
EXCESS	(SECTION 1)	: N/A	-					
EXCESS	(SECTION 2)	: N/A						
	WITH COE	: N/A						
		: N/A						
INSURE	URCHASE COMPANY	. 14/14						

Authorised Officer